

Ingredient Declaration	Appearance	Flavour	Texture
soya bean oil (48%), chilli paste (16%) (miso paste (soya beans, rice, salt), soya bean oil, chilli powder), fried garlic (8%) (dehydrated garlic, rice bran oil), sugar, dried chilli (5%), sesame oil (3%), onion powder, fried shallot (dehydrated shallot, wheat flour, rice bran oil, rice flour), salt, sunflower seed (1.5%), sesame seed (1.5%), soy sauce powder (soy sauce (water, soya beans, wheat , salt), maltodextrin), black sesame paste.			
Allergy statement	Nutritional Information		
Allergy advice: for allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . May contain celery , crustacean, fish, milk, mollusc, mustard, nuts and peanuts.	Typical nutritional values as sold / as prepared per:	100g	N/A - No per serving nutritionals are declared on pack
Preparation Instructions 			